= Ingen

Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd

Bullhouse Mill

Lee Lane
Penistone
Sheffield
S36 9NN

Item Code

G0601056/01

SC

Carriage

iId

group

Order Number 0000773153

Order Date 26/09/2024

Supplier Reference BAGO001

Delivery Required By

Project Number Al1232748

Please could Project Number be included on all delivery paperwork

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price
B9971Hythe Recycled 100z Cotton Shopper 100 Each 2.7000
Tote Black

Printed 'RWK Goodman' in white one side to
standing artwork.

SPLIT DELIVERY ADDRESS'S:

30 to be sent to Oxford address - RWK
Goodman, Godstow Court, Minns Business
Park, 5 West Way, OXFORD, OX2 0JB

70 to be sent to Swindon address - RWK
Goodman, 3 Newbridge Square, Swindon,
SN1 1BY

All addressed to Remia Jacob.

Set up charge 1 25.0000

Carriage 1 23.0000

Your Contact for this Order is: Amy.Butt

TOTAL NET £

TOTAL VAT £

TOTAL GROSS £

Net

270.00

25.00

23.00

318.00

63.60

388.60



