

Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd **Order Number Bullhouse Mill Order Date** Lee Lane Penistone Sheffield S36 9NN

0000773153

26/09/2024

Supplier Reference BAG001

Delivery Required By

Project Number A/1232748

Please could Project Number be included on all delivery paperwork

Item Code	Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Net
G0601056/01	B9971Hythe Recycled 10oz Cotton Shopper Tote Black	100 Each	2.7000	270.00
	Printed 'RWK Goodman' in white one side to standing artwork.			
	SPLIT DELIVERY ADDRESS'S:			
	30 to be sent to Oxford address - RWK Goodman, Godstow Court, Minns Business Park, 5 West Way, OXFORD, OX2 0JB			
	70 to be sent to Swindon address - RWK Goodman, 3 Newbridge Square, Swindon, SN1 1BY			
	All addressed to Remia Jacob.			
SC	Set up charge	1	25.0000	25.00
Carriage	Carriage	1	23.0000	23.00

Your Contact for this Order is: Amy.Butt

TOTAL NET	£	318.00
TOTAL VAT	£	63.60
TOTAL GROSS	£	388.60